© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco WAP371 Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access
Point with Single Point Setup
High-Performance, Easy-to-Deploy, and Highly Secure Business-Class Wireless-AC
Connectivity.
Highlights
● Provides cost-effective 802.11ac connectivity up to three times the 802.11n speed

Access point Limited lifetime
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
Table 2 shows the product part numbers and descriptions to make ordering easier.
Table 2. Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
WAP371-A-K9 Cisco WAP371 Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point with Single Point Setup (United States, Canada, Mexico)
WAP371-C-K9 Cisco WAP371 Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point with Single Point Setup (China)
WAP371-E-K9 Cisco WAP371 Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point with Single Point Setup (Europe)
WAP371-K-K9 Cisco WAP371 Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point with Single Point Setup (Korea)
Cisco Limited Lifetime Warranty for Cisco Small Business Products
This Cisco Small Business product comes with a limited lifetime hardware warranty. Product warranty terms and
other information applicable to Cisco products are available on the Warranty Page.
Cisco Small Business Support Service